B.— 7a.

38

Approprwtwns for Public Works Services.

1tem.

VO

623
624
625
626
627
628

629
630 |
631
632 '

633
634
635
636 |

637
638
639
640
641
642
613

644
645

646
647

648

649
650

651 -
652
653
654
655

656 |
657

658
659
660

661
662
663 |
664

665
666
667
668
669
670

CLASS XX1V.-—ROADS~-continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

TE No. 112—continued.

Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Auckland Road Distriet—continned.

Harapepe to Karamu (£1 for £l)
Harapepe to Karamu .
Heddon Road
Horokowan bridges
Horotui to Tekowhai
Kaniwhaniwha  Stream
(Steel’s Crossing)
Kaniwhaniwha Bridge (repairs) ...
Kauroa to Pakoka
Kibikihi to Otorohanga (£1 for £])
Kihikiki to Waotu

Bridge

Lake Road (£1 for £1)

Mangaokahu Bridge

Matakotia

Ngaroto Railway-station Road (£1
for £1)

Ngaroto Schooi Road (£1 for £1)

Ohote Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) .

Opotoru Bridge approaches

Opotoru Road (Hill’s)

Pirongia to Te Rore West

Proctor Road (Taupiri)

Puniu Bridge

Raglan to Waipa )

Rangiaochia Road District roads (£1
for. £1), (on account of £1,000)

Ruapuke to Aotea

Rukuhia Railway-station Road (£1
for £1)

Sainsbury Road

Tauhei to Morrinsville (£1 for £1)

Te Awamutu Railway-station to
Teasdale Settlement

Te Kowhai to Te Rapa (£2 for £1)

Te Mata to Ruapuke

Te Mata to Te Ukun

Te Rahu (£1 for £1)

Te Rore Bridge (repairs), ($1 for
£1

Te U)ku Landing Road

Three Streams to Kauroa Butter-
factory

Tunaki

Vandy Road

Waikato River Bridge (N garua-
wahiz), (£1 for £1), (on account)

Waingaro Springs to Te U

Waingaro to Waingaro La.ndmg

Wainui

Waipa River Bridge (Plrongla),
(£1 for £1)

Waitetuna to Kaur

Waitomotomo bridges

Walker’s Gully culverts (£1 for £2)

Whaanga

Whatawhata Main Road (Frankton)

Whatawhata Swamp Road (£300,
£1 for £1)

]

Raglan ‘

w z’;lpa
Raglan '

1 |
|
!
!

vy

Waipa
Waipa and
West Taupo
Waipa
Raglan

Wai pa
Ragnlan
Waikato
Waipa and
West Taupo !

Raglan |
Waipa

Raglan
Walpa

Raglan a,nd ‘
Wa,ltomo

Waikato !
Waipa

Ra;.’{’lan j

Waipa
Raglan and
Waipa
Raglan

”

i)

Waipa and I
Waikato |
Raglan ‘

Wai pa 1
Raglan

Walpa
Raglan | '
Wa aipa

3

1911-12.

L ,000
1, 000
255
100
100
30

100
400
500
250

120

100 .
70 -

120

240
100
50

50 |
100 '

250
50

400
250

280 :
500 |

250

200
200

300
200
300
. 120
150

100
200

550



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

