## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			<b>1911–</b> 12.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	£
*	VOTE No. 112—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.		æ	æ
	Auckland Road District—continued.	:		
<b>62</b> 3	Harapepe to Karamu (£1 for £1)	Raglan	1 ,000	
624	Harapepe to Karamu	,,	1,000	
<b>6</b> 25	Heddon Road	,	255	
626	Horokowau bridges	,,	400	
627	Horotui to Tekowhai	Waipa	100	
<b>62</b> 8	Kaniwhaniwha Stream Bridge (Steel's Crossing)	Raglan	30	
629	Kaniwhaniwha Bridge (repairs)	**	100	
630		1)	400	
631	Kibikihi to Otorohanga (£1 for £1)	Waipa	500	
632	Kihikiki to Waotu	Waipa and	250	
	: 	West Taupo		
633	Lake Road (£1 for £1)	Waipa	120	
634	Mangaokahu Bridge	Raglan	100	
635	Matakotia	,,	70	
636	Ngaroto Railway-station Road (£1 for £1)	Waipa	120	
637	Ngaroto School Road (£1 for £1)	>>	240	
<b>638</b>		,,	100 ±	
639	Opotoru Bridge approaches	Raglan	<b>50</b> ,	
640	Opotoru Road (Hill's)	,,	<b>5</b> 0	
641	Pirongia to Te Rore West	,,,	100	
<b>64</b> 2	Proctor Road (Taupiri)	Waikato	<b>25</b> 0	
643	Puniu Bridge	Waipa and	<b>5</b> 0	
		West Taupo		
644	Raglan to Waipa	Raglan	400	
645	Rangiachia Road District roads (£1 for £1), (on account of £1,000)	Waipa	250	
646	Ruapuke to Aotea	Raglan	280	
647	Rukuhia Railway-station Road (£1	Waipa	500	
	for £1)	•		
<b>64</b> 8	Sainsbury Road	Raglan and	250	
	•	Waitomo	4	
649	Tauhei to Morrinsville (£1 for £1)	Waikato	<b>20</b> 0	
<b>65</b> 0	Te Awamutu Railway-station to	Waipa	200	
	Teasdale Settlement			
651	Te Kowhai to Te Rapa (£2 for £1)	"	300	
652	Te Mata to Ruapuke	Raglan	200	
653	Te Mata to Te Uku	XX7".	300	
654	Te Rahu (£1 for £1)	Waipa	120	
655	Te Rore Bridge (repairs), (£1 for	Ragian and	150	
050	£1)	Waipa	100	
656	Te Uku Landing Road	Raglan	100 200	
657	Three Streams to Kauroa Butter-	,,	200	
658	factory		400	
659	Tunaki Vandy Road	۰۰ . د	115	
660	Waikato River Bridge (Ngarua-	Waipa and	500	
000	wahia), (£1 for £1), (on account)	Waikato	900	
661	Waingaro Springs to Te Uku	Raglan	<b>300</b> $^{\perp}$	
662			300	
663	Wainui Waingato Danding	27	150	
66±	Waina River Bridge (Pirongia),	Waipa	1,750	
JUE	(£1 for £1)	p.	,	•
665	Waitetuna to Kauri	Raglan	400	
666	Waitomotomo bridges	,,	40	
667	Walker's Gully culverts (£1 for £2)	Waipa	330	
668	Whaanga	Raglan	600	
669	Whatawhata Main Road (Frankton)	Waipa	50	
670	Whatawhata Swamp Road (£300,	,,	<b>550</b>	
	£1 for £1)	. 1		